
STAMFORD SENIOR HOUSING 
 

Updated TK August 2024 

The Atlantic  
28 Units      
50 Bell Street, Stamford, CT 06901 
(203)348-6330  
Resident Service Coordinator: Paula Ditimi      
Email: PDitimi@nnistamford.org 
  
AUGUSTUS MANOR 
(Open Waiting List) 
105 Units 
101 Main Street, Stamford, CT 06901 
(203)357-1281  
Manager: Kaycee Cokley 
Email: Kcokley@related.com 
 
BELLTOWN MANOR  
27 Units 
21 Burdick St. Stamford, CT 06905 
(203) 259-2215 ext. 43 
Manager: Paula Ditimi 
Email: psfraga@newneighborhoods.org 
Resident Service Coordinator: Philip Sfraga 
 
BISHOP CURTIS HOMES 
30 Units 
352 Glenbrook Rd. Stamford, CT 06906 
(203)324-5881  
 
 
SHIPPAN PLACE 
(Open Waiting List) 
146 UNITS 
521 Shippan Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902 
(203)324-0734 
Manager: Sheila Carr 
Email: SheilaWilliams-Carr@winnco.com 
Resident Services Coordinator: Sharon Jones 
Email: SJones@winnco.com  
 
GLENBROOK MANOR (Charter Oak Communities) 
(Closed Waiting List) 
44 Units 
10 Glenbrook Rd, Stamford, CT 06902 
 (203)977-1400 ext. 3164  
Resident Services Coordinator: Aliyah Huntley 
Email: AHuntley@familycenters.org 
Manager: Kelly North  
Email: KNorth@CharterOakCommunities.org 

HARBOURSITE 
(Open Waiting List) 
77 Units 
511 Shippan Avenue Stamford, CT  06902 
(203)358-8011 
 Manager:  Tatiana Reyes 
Email: 0059@nationalchurchresidences.org 
Resident Services Coordinator:  Awilda Mendez 
Email: 0059SC@nationalchurchresidences.org 
 
 
MAPLEVIEW VIEW TOWERS 
(Open Waiting List) 
100 Units 
51 Grove St. Stamford, CT 06902 
(203)324-2031 
Manager: Audrey Simpson 
Email: MTowers@Related.com 
 
 
PILGRIM TOWERS 
74 Units 
25 Washington CT, Stamford, CT 06902 
(203)324-2327 
 Manager: Valerie Rosado 
Email: Valerie@Kingswaygroup.org 
 
 
RIPPOWAM MANOR (Charter Oak Communities) 
81 Units 
(Closed Waiting List) 
11 North St. Stamford, CT 06902 
(203)977-1400 ext. 3164  
Resident Services Coordinator: Aliyah Huntley 
Email: AHuntley@familycenters.org 
Manager: Kelly North  
Email: KNorth@CharterOakCommunities.org 
 
 
STAMFORD GREEN  
(Open Waiting List) 
91 Units  
482 West Main Street, Stamford, CT 06902 
(203)359-8811  
Manager: Kim Powell 

Email: kpowell@bostonland.com 
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WILLARD MANOR  
53 Units  
36 Vine Road, Stamford, CT 06905 
(203) 329-3929  
Manager: Karen Hill Johnson  
Email: willardmanor@sbcglobal.net 
 
 
CLINTON MANOR (Charter Oak Communities) 
(Open Waiting List) 
88 Units  
22 Clinton Avenue 
Stamford, CT  06901 

(203) 977-1400 ext. 3411                                                 
Resident Services Coordinator: Sherri Norwood 
Email: SNorwood@familycenters.org 
Manager: Kelly North  
Email: KNorth@CharterOakCommunities.org 
 

QUINTARD TERRACE (Charter Oak Communities) 
(Open Waiting List) 
60 UNITS 
18 Quintard Terrace 
Stamford, CT 06902 
(203) 977 1400 ext. 3351 
Manager:  Wanda Vines 
Email: WVines@charteroakcommunities.org 
Resident Services Coordinator: Sherri Norwood 
Email: SNorwood@familycenters.org 
    
 
Summer Place (Charter Oak Communities) 
(Open Waiting List) 
992 Summer Street 
Stamford, CT 06901 
(203)977 1400 ext. 3351 
Manager:  Wanda Vines 
Email: WVines@charteroakcommunities.org 
Case Manager: Everton Downes 
EDownes@InspiricaCT.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wormser Congregate (Charter Oak Communities) 
(Open Waiting List) 
41 Units 

28 Vine Road 
Stamford, CT 06905 
(203)968-1092 

(203) 977-1400 ext. 3411                                                 
Manager:  Wanda Vines 
Email: WVines@charteroakcommunities.org 
Resident Service Coordinator: Samantha 
(203)977-1400 ext. 3173 
 
 
STAMFORD MANOR (Charter Oak Communities) 
(Closed Waiting List) 
215 Units  
26 Main Street 
Stamford, CT 06901 
(203)977 1400 ext. 3205 
Manager: Tyra Wallace  
Email: TWallace@charteroakcommunities.org  
Resident Service Coordinator: Natalie Queen 
Email: NQueen@familycenters.org 
 
CROSS ROAD RESIDENCE 
(Open Waiting List) 
 24 Units 
6 Cross Rd, Stamford, CT 06905 
(203)348-5377 
Manager: Tatiana DeJesus  
 Email: stamfordcrossroad@ehmchm.org 
Resident service coordinator Darlene Maignan 
Email: DMaignan@ehmchm.org 
 
Post House (Charter Oak Communities) 
(Closed Waiting List) 
60 Units 
40 Clinton Ave  
Stamford, CT 06901 
(203) 977 1400 ex.t 3351 
Manager:  Wanda Vines 
Email: WVines@charteroakcommunities.org 

(203)977-1400  ext.3411                                                 
Resident Services Coordinator: Marthe Mador 
MMador@familycenters.org  
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Eleanor Roosevelt (HallKeen Management) 
Liberty Place 
(Open waiting List) 

41 units                                                                                                                
18 Knapp Street                                                                                  
Stamford CT, 06906 
(203)852-9710                                                                     
Manager: Rosa Rodriguez 
Email: rrodriguez@HallKeen.com    

Eleanor Roosevelt (HallKeen Management) 
Liberty Place 
 53 units                                                                                                                
1 Leonard Street                                                                                  
Norwalk CT, 06850 
(203)852-0263                                                                     
Manager: Stephanie Marerro 
Email: SMarerro@HallKeen.com    
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